BESATTNINGSREGATTAN 2023
DJULOSJION, KATRINEHOLM

KATRINEHOLMS KANOTKLUBB
02.09 - 03.09.2023

RACE 29 MIX 12 VIT FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2026

2

10

ALIA Milad
MAVRATZOTIS Konstantinos

LINDMARK Klara
GU Chengming

EDHAG Vilma
STJERNQVIST Alma

GAO Alex
PERSSON Julia

NORDBERG Agnes
OLAUSSON LANDGREN Juni

STAM Lovisa
EGELL Klara

AHO Rebecka
GROTH Alfred

BJORLING Ebba
MAVRATZOTIS loannis

Empty lane
Empty lane
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KLUB

KKK
KKK

KaKK
KakKK

HmMKK
HuKK

KakKK
HmMKK

LdKF
LdKF

HmMKK
KakKK
OKS
OKF
BrkK
KKK

SAT 14:05

RESULTAT
7:14:75

7:16:96

7:18:28

7:29:29

7:45:84

7:50:20

8:08:41

9:00:34

DNS
DNS
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